
1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 7 55.51 27.68 28.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 2 2 3 3

2 3F+2T 6.60 -1.06 5.54-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.67 3.173 2 3 2 3

4 3Lzq q F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 3 4

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 2 3

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

27.79 27.68

Composition 1.33 7.428.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.177.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.087.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25

28.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 8 51.71 27.98 25.73 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+3T F 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 5

29.73 27.98

Composition 1.33 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.426.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.426.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.25

25.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子ショート
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3 三  枝  知香子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 50.44 26.72 23.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T<< << 5.60 -1.29 4.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Fq q 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 3 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 2 3

26.33 26.72

Composition 1.33 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.925.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

23.72

4 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 44.25 23.97 20.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 1 1 0

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.84 1.26-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.85-1 1 1 1 2

23.53 23.97

Composition 1.33 5.255.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.255.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.00

20.28

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子ショート
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5 青  木  実  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 4 33.82 16.86 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -2 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

6 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 2

16.70 16.86

Composition 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.083.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

16.96

6 小  林  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 33.08 15.13 18.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 0 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-2 1 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.800 1 2 2 2

16.97 15.13

Composition 1.33 4.753.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.583.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

18.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子ショート
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7 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 31.44 13.82 18.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 1

16.33 13.82

Composition 1.33 4.755.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.585.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

18.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 6 29.39 13.78 17.61 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -1 0 1

5 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 2 0 0

15.87 13.78

Composition 1.33 4.333.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.333.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

17.61

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子ショート
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9 鈴  木  菜々音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 3 26.69 12.95 14.74 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -1.68 3.82-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.27 1.33-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2S<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.832 1 1 2 1

5 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-4 0 -2 0 -2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 -1 -1 0

16.61 12.95

Composition 1.33 3.833.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.502.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

14.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子ショート
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